
SCHOOL BOARD PARENT MID-TERM
ELECTION RESULTS DECLARATION 2023

Aitken, Ursula
Holroyd, Amanda

Kazakevich, Elena
McDowall, Mark
Ngataki, Kandi

Tema-Liapaneke, Grace

Invalid Votes

81
47
46
58
70
43

1

I hereby declare the following duly elected:

Ursula Aitken, Mark McDowall and Kandi Ngataki

Jess Paton,
Returning Officer


